DER

FEINSCHMECKER-SHOP

Art
Nettofiillmenge

Herkunftsland

Lebensmittelunternehmen

Erzeuger

Zutaten

Néhrwerte pro 100 g
Energie kJ

Energie kcal

Fett

gesattigte Fettsauren
Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker
EiweiB

Salz

Ballaststoffe
Allergene

Hinweise

»Riso Baldo« Reis

500¢g

ltalien

80100038 - H. Wilk Gourmetgroup GmbH

PRINCIPATO DI LUCEDIO SRL Frazione Lucedio, 8, 13039 -
Trino (VC) ltalien

Carnaroli-Reis

1574,24 Kj
376,00 kcal
0,60 g

0,20 g
90,00 g

8,20 g

0,60 g



