FEINSCHMECKER-SHOP

Art	»Riso Baldo« Reis
Nettofüllmenge	500 g
Herkunftsland	Italien
Lebensmittelunternehmen	80100038 - H. Wilk Gourmetgroup GmbH
Erzeuger	PRINCIPATO DI LUCEDIO SRL Frazione Lucedio, 8, 13039 - Trino (VC) Italien
Zutaten	Carnaroli-Reis
Nährwerte pro 100 g	
Energie kJ	1574,24 kj
Energie kcal	376,00 kcal
Fett	0,60 g
gesättigte Fettsäuren	0,20 g
Kohlenhydrate	90,00 g
davon Zucker	
Eiweiß	8,20 g
Salz	
Ballaststoffe	0,60 g
Allergene	
Hinweise	